
 Henderson County Holidays 

For the Year 2017 

 

Holiday    Date to Observe Holiday  Day 
 

New Year’s Day    January 2, 2017    Monday 

 

M L K Birthday    January 16, 2017    Monday 

 

Presidents Day    February 20, 2017    Monday 

 

Good Friday     April 14, 2017     Friday 

 

Memorial Day    May 29, 2017     Monday 

 

4
th

 of July    July 4, 2017     Tuesday 

 

Labor Day     September 4, 2017    Monday 

 

Veterans Day     November 10, 2017    Friday 

  

Thanksgiving Day    November 23, 2017    Thursday 

 

Thanksgiving Day    November 24, 2017    Friday 

 

Christmas Eve Holiday  December 22, 2017        Friday  

 

Christmas Day    December 25, 2017          Monday 

 

 


